
Name Email Parking Needed Organization

Atwood, Bill <atwood@scipp.ucsc.edu> Parking Permit

Baldini, Luca <luca.baldini@pi.infn.it> Parking Permit
UNIVERSITA' DEGLI STUDI DI PISA and 
ISTITUTO NAZIONALE DI FISICA NUCLEARE

Band, David <dband@lheapop.gsfc.nasa.gov> Parking Permit NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

Burnett, Toby <tburnett@u.washington.edu> Parking Permit

Cecchi, Claudia  <claudia@cecchi-pc.pg.infn.it> Parking Permit

Chekhtman, Alexandre <chehtman@ssd5.nrl.navy.mil> Parking Permit

Chen, Xin <xchen@SLAC.Stanford.EDU> Parking Permit

Golpayegani, Navid  <golpa@milkyway.gsfc.nasa.gov> Parking Permit

Grenier, Isabelle <isabelle.grenier@cea.fr> Dec 8 - Dec 11 Parking

Grove,Eric <grove@ssd5.nrl.navy.mil> Dec 9 Parking Naval Research Laboratory

Jeff Scargle <jeffrey@cosmic.arc.nasa.gov> Parking Permit NASA Ames Research Center

Johnson, W. Neil <johnson@ssd5.nrl.navy.mil> Parking Permit Naval Research Lab

Kelly, Heather <heather@lheapop.gsfc.nasa.gov> Parking Permit

Kozanecki, Traudl hansl@slac.stanford.edu Parking Permit SLAC

Larsson, Stefan Stefan Larsson <stefan@astro.su.se> Parking Permit

Lott, Benoit lott@cenbg.in2p3.fr Parking Permit CEN Bordeaux-Gradignan, France

Martin, Jim <jfm@SLAC.Stanford.EDU> Parking Permit

Norris, Jay <jnorris@lheapop.gsfc.nasa.gov> Parking Permit

Petry, Dirk <petry@milkyway.gsfc.nasa.gov> Parking Permit

Ritz, Steve <stevenritz@starpower.net> Parking Permit NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

Rochester, Leon S. <lsrea@SLAC.Stanford.EDU> Parking Permit SLAC

Schaefer,Robert <bob@milkyway.gsfc.nasa.gov> Parking Permit

Stephens, Thomas <tstephen@milkyway.gsfc.nasa.gov> Parking Permit

Strickman, Mark <strickman@ssd5.nrl.navy.mil> Parking Permit



Tracy Usher  <usher@SLAC.Stanford.EDU> Parking Permit SLAC

Wood, Kent S. <kent.wood@nrl.navy.mil> Parking Permit
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